Spare Part Book GEO

EFM

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Latest release: 16/03/2021 Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Assembly: EFM_New_parte 1

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: EFM
Assembly: EFM_New_parte 1

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.

1 EFM115.012Z HOOD ASSEMBLY EFM 115 1
1 EFM125.012Z HOOD ASSEMBLY EFM 125 0
1 EFM145.012Z HOOD ASSEMBLY EFM 145 0
1 EFM155.012Z HOOD ASSEMBLY EFM 155 0
2 EFM115.015 CONNECTING PLATE ASSEMBLY 2
3 EFM115.016Z GEAR BOX BASE ASSEMBLY 1
4 BELT.WHEEL.COVER.AS BELT WHEEL COVER ASSEMBLY 1
5 GB889.1-M10 Locking nut M10 1
6  GB95-10 Plain washer 10 3
7 EFM115.018 RIGHT ARM ASSEMBLY 1
8 EFM115.019 LEFT ARM ASSEMBLY 1
9 EFM115.017 SUSPENSION FRAME ASSEMBLY 1
10 EFM115.115 7 PIN 1
11 EFM115.021 SUPPORTING LEG ASSEMBLY 1
12 1G135.00.107 Plug Pin 1
13 EFGC125.123 HITCH PIN-TOP 1
14 GB93-22 spring washer 22 2
15 GB6171-M22 FINE NUT M22 2
18 EFM115.005 TENSIONING PLATE ASSEMBLY 2 Grooves for EFM105-125 1
18 EFM115.005.3 TENSIONING PLATE ASSEMBLY 3 Grooves for EFM145-155 1
19  GB/1154-17.41-5 BELT B 41 1/2 (1054Li) 2
20 TET105.103 WIDE BAFFLE 11
21 GB5783-M12X35 Bolt M12X35 8
22 GB5783-M10X25 Bolt M10X25 4
23  TET105.104 BAFFLE 1

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: EFM
Assembly: EFM_New_parte 1

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
24 GB.5783-M12X35 BOLT M12x35 ASSEMBLY 6
26  QC623.3.2 PIN 3.2 2
27  FM150.114 HITCH PIN-LOWER 1
28 LOCK.PIN.10A LOCK PIN 10A 2
29 LOCK.PIN.8A LOCK PIN 8A 1
30  GB1152-M8X1 Grease Nipple M8x1 6
31 EFM115.112 BAFFLE HANGER ROD ASSEMBLY EFM 115 1
31 EFM125.112 BAFFLE HANGER ROD ASSEMBLY EFM 125 0
31 EFM145.112 BAFFLE HANGER ROD ASSEMBLY EFM 145 0
31  EFM155.112 BAFFLE HANGER ROD ASSEMBLY EFM 155 0
32 (GB91-2.5x36 COTTER PIN 2.5%x36 2
33 EFM115.118 BEARING SEAT GUARD PLATE 1
34  GB5782-M16x140 BOLT M16x140 ASSEMBLY 4
35 EFM115.023 RIHGT CHUTE BOARD ASSEMBLY 1
36 GB.5783-M10X25 BOLT M10x25 4
37 EFM115.024 LEFT CHUTE BOARD ASSEMBLY 1

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Assembly: EFM_New_parte 2

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: EFM

Assembly: EFM_New_parte 2

Pos Code Description NOTE 8
1 JB/T7934Z3/35X60 Swellable sleeve 35X60 1
2 TY90507-UC207 MOUNTED BALL BEARINGS UC207 2
3 EFM115.102 CUTTER SHAFT FLANGE 2
4 EFM115.003 CUTTER SHAFT ASSEMBLY EFM 115 1
4 EFM125.003 CUTTER SHAFT ASSEMBLY EFM 125 0
4 EFM145.003 CUTTER SHAFT ASSEMBLY EFM 145 0
4 EFM155.003 CUTTER SHAFT ASSEMBLY EFM 155 0
5 EFG120.105.2 small belt pulley 120mm 2 grooves 1
5 EFG120.105.3 small belt pulley 120mm 3 grooves 1
6 GB5780-M12x55 BOLT M12x55 8
7 EFM115.111 SHAFT SLEEVE CONNECTING PLATE 1

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Assembly: EFM_New_parte 3

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: EFM

Assembly: EFM_New_parte 3

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
1 EFM115.014 ROLLER ASSEMBLY EFM 115 1
1 EFM125.014 ROLLER ASSEMBLY EFM 125 0
1 EFM145.014 ROLLER ASSEMBLY EFM 145 0
1 EFM155.014 ROLLER ASSEMBLY EFM 155 0
2 GB889.1-M10 Locking nut M10 4
3 GB.7810-UCFLU204 BEARING WITH DIAMOND SEAT UCFLU204 2
4 GB5781-M10x40 BOLT M10x40 4
5 GB93-10 spring washer 10 4

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Assembly: EFM_New_parte 4

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: EFM
Assembly: EFM_New_parte 4

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
1 EFM115.106 TENSION PULLEY 2 Grooves 1
1 EFM115.106.3 TENSION PULLEY 3 Grooves 1
2 EFM115.109 TENSION SHAFT SPACER SLEEVE 1
3 EFM115.022 TENSION SHAFT ASSY 1
4 GB276-6000-2Z BALL BEARING 6202-2RZ 2
5 GB93-10 spring washer 10 1
6 GB.889.1-M10 NUT M10 1
7 GB95-10 Plain washer 10 1

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Assembly: EFM_New_parte 5

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: EFM
Assembly: EFM_New_parte 5

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
1 XH30.300Z.02 GEARBOX 1
2 GB1096-10X8.5X45 FLAT KEY 10X8.5X45 2
3 EFM115.114 CONNECTING SLEEVE 1
4 EFM115.103Z GEARBOX TRANSMISSION SHAFT 1
5 EFM115.013Z SHAFT SLEEVE ASSEMBLY 1
6 GB889.1-M12 Locking nut M12 4
7 UCF207 BEARING SEAT UCF207 SQUARED 1
8 EFG120.106.2 Big belt pulley 170mm 2 grooves 1
8 EFG120.106.3 Big belt pulley 170mm 3 grooves 1
9 GB.93-12 SPRING WASHER 10 4
10  GB.95-12 WASHER 8 4
11 shaft.cover TRANSMISSION SHAFT SLEEVE 1
12 GB5781-M12x50 BOLT M12x50 4
13 GB5781-M10x25 BOLT M12X35 8
14 GB93-10 spring washer 10 4
15  GB95-8 Plain washer 8 4
16 EFM115.113 SPACER SLEEVE 1
17 JB/T7934Z3/35X60 Swellable sleeve 35X60 1

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Assembly: EFM_New_parte 6

e T
i g
P )
e A F

)
ey - S e ‘x\l
o B -, i
o T . e %
o g S "
- Ty -y )
= | e =~ "‘L\‘ r
= =
"_v . -
e — ~ “"a !
—_ e T | i %
LA = A
= e LT TR |
e T 1 A ]
‘: 3 |

GEO Italy S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: EFM
®
Assembly: EFM_New_parte 6

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
1 EFM.100.00.107 HAMMER 1
2 GB889.1-M12 Locking nut M12 1
3 GB5781-M12x50 BOLT M12x50 1

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




